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SUPPLEMENTAL CONTRIBUTOR INFORMATION

NEW JERSEY ELECTION LAW ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION

o\ Crmission g P.O. Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 glf&Rgggﬁgoz AM
L (609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) : :
menamen
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Wabsite: www.elec.nj.gov

CONTRIBUTIONS REPORT TYPE (Select One)

@® Comnmittee spending under the R-1 reporting threshold (A-1 or A-2 filers etc.) who received a contributionin excess of $300 in the aggregate
from one source in the election, or any currency (cash) contributions.

O Committee receiving a contribution in excess of $1,300 in the aggregate from one source starting with the13th day before the election up to,
and including the day of the election (48-Hour Notice).

SECTION I. CANDIDATE, JOINT CANDIDATES, OR POLITICAL COMMITTEE INFORMATION
Candidate(s) Name
GERALD A. BUCCAFUSCO
Committee Name
BUCCAFUSCO FOR BELMAR COUNCIL

Street Address Office Sought

409 5TH AVENUE COUNCIL OR MUNICIPAL OFFICE

City State  Zip Code *Day Telephone *Evening Telephone

BELMAR NJ 07719 908-256-1631 908-256-1631
Election Type: O Primary O May Municipal O Fire District Election Date

(Select One) @ General O Run-Off O Special 11/02/2021
County Legal Name of Election District or Municipality Political Party
MONMOUTH COUNTY BELMAR BOROUGH DEMOCRAT

SECTION Il. CONTRIBUTION INFORMATION (Receipt Types: A = Currency or Check, B = In-Kind, C = Loan)

Date Received Contributor Name
08/13/2021 MARY ANN CUPOLI
Address (Number and Street, City, State, Zip Code) Aggregate Amount Amount
402 9TH AVENUE $50.00
Occupation (If Individual Description, if In-Kind Contribution
P ( ) Receipt A B Check If
NONE Type Currency
Employer Name and Mailing Address (If Individual)
NONE
Date Received Contributor Name
09/08/2021 ELLEN RAMEY
Address (Number and Street, City, State, Zip Code) Aggregate Amount Amount
710 8TH AVENUE $20.00
Occupation (If Individual) Description, if In-Kind Contribution
Receipt A Check If
NONE Type Currency
Employer Name and Mailing Address (If Individual)
NONE
Date Received Contributor Name
09/02/2021 DEBRA BURUCHIAN
Address (Number and Street, City, State, Zip Code) Aggregate Amount Amount
106 INLET TERRACE $500.00
Occupation (If Individual) Description, if In-Kind Contribution
Receipt A [ Check If
NONE Type Currency
Employer Name and Mailing Address (If Individual)
NONE
Grand Total: $570.00
Registration Number  .eeaeennan PIN  cieens
Candidate or Treasurer  GERALD A BUCCAFUSCO Date  10/04/2021

Leave this field blank if your telephone number is unlisted. Pursuant to N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1, an unlisted telephone number is not a public record and must not be provided on this form.
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Date
7/2/2021 Check
8/6/2021 Vantiv
8/13/2021 Check

8/13/2021 [GaRR, 5T

8/21/2021 Check
9/8/2021 [Gash
9/8/2021 Check
9/8/2021 Check
9/8/2021 Check
9/8/2021 Check
9/8/2021 Check
9/8/2021 Check
9/8/2021 Check
9/8/2021 Check
9/8/2021 Check
9/8/2021 Check

9/12/2021 In-kind

9/10/2021 Vantiv
9/9/2021 Vantiv
9/8/2021 Vantiv
9/8/2021 Vantiv
9/8/2021 Vantiv
9/8/2021 Vantiv
9/8/2021 Vantiv
9/7/2021 Vantiv
9/6/2021 Vantiv
9/3/2021 Vantiv
9/2/2021 Vantiv
9/6/2021 Check
9/3/2021 Check
9/8/2021 Check

Type

F_Name
Mike
Maria
Michael

i Carol Ann

Mike

5 Ellen
Aileen
James
Patricia
Joe
Thomas
Matt
Michael
Karen
Janet
Scott
Claire
Kevin
Patrick
Scott
Lizbeth
Donna
Mary
Jennifer
Matthew
Jocelyn
Mary Francis
Debra
Francis
Anita
Gale

2021 General Electiion Campaign Contributions

L_Name
Dolce
Rondinaro
Casserly
Cupoli
Ryan
Ramey
Fahy
Diorio
Hutchinson
Walsh
Volker
Finizio
Murphy
Carolonza
Grosshandler
Weintraub
Deicke
Lyons
O'Donnell
Kenney
Robinson
Falk
Dotzauer
Nicolay
Anderson
Graney
Foster Schoales
Bururchian
Hines
Pecorelli
Hay

Address
402 5th Avenue
1246 Pine Tree Way
815 12th Avenue
402 9th Avenue
1706 E Street
710 8th Avenue
400 River Avenue
217 8th Avenue
519 6th Avenue
1101 B Street
527 8th Avenue
1218 Briarwood Road
834 William Drive
401 5th Avenue
701 Ocean Avenue, Apt 1
16394 Corsica Way, Unit 101
1017 14th Avenue
46 Fleet Street
402 6th Avenue
411 5th Avenue
32 Heck Avenue
506 11th Avenue
407 5th Avenue
316 4th Avenue
169F Branch Avenue
417 5th Avenue
10 Papa Drive
106 Inlet Terrace
20 Pennypacker Lane
103 Shark River Ave, apt 59
707 10th Ave., Apt 418

City
Belmar
Belmar
Belmar
Belmar
Lake Como
Belmar
Belmar
Belmar
Belmar
Belmar
Belmar
Belmar
Brielle
Belmar
Belmar
Naples
Belmar
Jersey City
Belmar
Belmar
Ocean Grove
Belmar
Belmar
Belmar
Red Bank
Belmar
Atlantic Highlands
Belmar
Palm Coast
Belmar
Belmar

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NI
NJ
NJ
NJ
FL
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
FL
NJ
NJ

General Election Total

State

Zip

07719
07719
07719
07719
07719
07719
07719
07719
07719
07719
07719
07719
08730
07719
07719
34110
07719
07306
07719
07719
07756
07719
07719
07719
07701
07719
07716
07719
32164
07719
07719

| hereby certify that | have personally inspected the records of contributions made to my campaign and the information on this report
is accurate in all material respects.

Date: 10/04/2021

e &

Gerald A. Buccafusco

Amount
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$20.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$37.31
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$200.00
$50.00
$100.00
$200.00
$250.00
$500.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00

$2,957.31



