

SUPPLEMENTAL CONTRIBUTOR INFORMATION

NEW JERSEY ELECTION LAW ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION

P.O. Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) Website: www.elec.nj.gov

ELEC Received Oct 04, 2021 10:02 AM						
Amendment						

FURIVI U-1

CONTRIBUTIONS REPORT T	YPE (Select One)								
Committee spending under from one source in the ele				etc.) who	received :	a contributionin exce	ss of \$30	0 in the aggregate	
O Committee receiving a co and including the day of the			aggregate	from one	source st	arting with the13th da	y before	the election up to,	
SECTION I. CANDIDATE, J	OINT CANDIDATES.	OR POLIT	ICAL CO	MMITTE	E INFOR	MATION			
Candidate(s) Name	,								
GERALD A. BUCCAFUSCO									
Committee Name	;								
BUCCAFUSCO FOR BELMA	R COUNCIL								
Street Address					-	Office Sought			
409 5TH AVENUE						COUNCIL OR MI	JNICIPAL	LOFFICE	
City		State	Zip Code		Day Telep	- phone *	Evening 1	Telephone	
BELMAR		NJ	07719		908-256-	1631	908-256-	1631	
Election Type:	O Primary	O May	Municipal		Fire Dist	rict	Election I	Date	
(Select One)	General	O Run-	•) Special		11/02/20:	21	
•	_	•		_	•				
County		gal Name o		District or	Municipali	ity Political Party		Party	
MONMOUTH COUNTY	<u>BE</u>	LMAR BOF	ROUGH			!	DEMOCE	TAS	
		• =			01		1 >		
SECTION II. CONTRIBUTIO	=	eceipt Typ	es: A = C	Jurrency	or Unec	k, B = in-Kina, C =	Loan)		
Date Received	Contributor Name								
08/13/2021	MARY ANN CUPOLI					Acres note America	Λ		
Address (Number and Street,	, City, State, Zip Code)					Aggregate Amount		nount	
402 9TH AVENUE						D	<u>-</u>	50.00	
Occupation (If Individual)		Recei	pt A	⊠ c	heck If	Description, if In-Ki	na Contri	Ibution	
NONE		Type		— с	urrency				
Employer Name and Mailing	Address (If Individual)								
NONE		<u> </u>							
Date Received	Contributor Name								
09/08/2021	ELLEN RAMEY								
Address (Number and Street	, City, State, Zip Code)					Aggregate Amount	. An	nount	
710 8TH AVENUE							\$2	20.00	
Occupation (If Individual)		D		1 21 C	heck If	Description, if In-Ki	nd Contri	ibution	
NONE		Recei _l — Type	pt <u>A</u>		urrency				
Employer Name and Mailing	Address (If Individual)	.,,,,			•				
NONE						·			
Date Received	Contributor Name								
09/02/2021	DEBRA BURUCHIAN								
Address (Number and Street	, City, State, Zip Code)					Aggregate Amount	An	nount	
106 INLET TERRACE	·						\$	500.00	
Occupation (If Individual)						Description, if In-Ki			
NONE		Recei	pt <u>A</u>		heck If urrency				
Employer Name and Mailing	Address (If Individual)	Type		Ü	y				

Leave this field blank if your telephone number is unlisted. Pursuant to N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1, an unlisted telephone number is not a public record and must not be provided on this form.

GERALD A BUCCAFUSCO

Registration Number

Candidate or Treasurer

NONE

PIN

Date

10/04/2021

Grand Total: \$570.00

2021 General Electiion Campaign Contributions

Date	Type	F_Name	L_Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Amount
7/2/2021	Check	Mike	Dolce	402 5th Avenue	Belmar	NJ	07719	\$100.00
8/6/2021	Vantiv	Maria	Rondinaro	1246 Pine Tree Way	Belmar	NJ	07719	\$50.00
8/13/2021	Check	Michael	Casserly	815 12th Avenue	Belmar	NJ	07719	\$50.00
8/13/2021	Cash 🗼 🗀	Carol Ann	Cupoli	402 9th Avenue	Belmar	NJ	07719	\$50.00
8/21/2021	Check	Mike	Ryan	1706 E Street	Lake Como	NJ	07719	\$50.00
9/8/2021	Cash)	Ellen	Ramey	710 8th Avenue	Belmar	NI	07719	\$20.00
9/8/2021	Check	Aileen	Fahy	400 River Avenue	Belmar	NJ	07719	\$100.00
9/8/2021	Check	James	Diorio	217 8th Avenue	Belmar	NJ	07719	\$100.00
9/8/2021	Check	Patricia	Hutchinson	519 6th Avenue	Belmar	NJ	07719	\$100.00
9/8/2021	Check	Joe	Walsh	1101 B Street	Belmar	NJ	07719	\$100.00
9/8/2021	Check	Thomas	Volker	527 8th Avenue	Belmar	NI	07719	\$50.00
9/8/2021	Check	Matt	Finizio	1218 Briarwood Road	Belmar	NJ	07719	\$50.00
9/8/2021	Check	Michael	Murphy	834 William Drive	Brielle	NJ	08730	\$50.00
9/8/2021	Check	Karen	Carolonza	401 5th Avenue	Belmar	NJ	07719	\$50.00
9/8/2021	Check	Janet	Grosshandler	701 Ocean Avenue, Apt 1	Belmar	NJ	07719	\$50.00
9/8/2021	Check	Scott	Weintraub	16394 Corsica Way, Unit 101	Naples	FL	34110	\$50.00
9/12/2021	In-kind	Claire	Deicke	1017 14th Avenue	Belmar	N1	07719	\$37.31
9/10/2021	Vantiv	Kevin	Lyons	46 Fleet Street	Jersey City	NJ	07306	\$50.00
9/9/2021	Vantiv	Patrick	O'Donnell	402 6th Avenue	Belmar	NJ	07719	\$100.00
9/8/2021	Vantiv	Scott	Kenney	411 5th Avenue	Belmar	NJ	07719	\$100.00
9/8/2021	Vantiv	Lizbeth	Robinson	32 Heck Avenue	Ocean Grove	NJ	07756	\$50.00
9/8/2021	Vantiv	Donna	Falk	506 11th Avenue	Belmar	NJ	07719	\$100.00
9/8/2021	Vantiv	Mary	Dotzauer	407 5th Avenue	Belmar	NJ	07719	\$200.00
9/8/2021	Vantiv	Jennifer	Nicolay	316 4th Avenue	Belmar	NJ	07719	\$50.00
9/7/2021	Vantiv	Matthew	Anderson	169F Branch Avenue	Red Bank	NJ	07701	\$100.00
9/6/2021	Vantiv	Jocelyn	Graney	417 5th Avenue	Belmar	NJ	07719	\$200.00
9/3/2021	Vantiv	Mary Francis	Foster Schoales	10 Papa Drive	Atlantic Highlands	NJ	07716	\$250.00
9/2/2021	Vantiv	Debra	Bururchian	106 Inlet Terrace	Belmar	NJ	07719	\$500.00
9/6/2021	Check	Francis	Hines	20 Pennypacker Lane	Palm Coast	FL	32164	\$100.00
9/3/2021	Check	Anita	Pecorelli	103 Shark River Ave, apt 59	Belmar	NJ	07719	\$50.00
9/8/2021	Check	Gale	Hay	707 10th Ave., Apt 418	Belmar	NJ	07719	\$50.00

General Election Total \$2,957.31

I hereby certify that I have personally inspected the records of contributions made to my campaign and the information on this report is accurate in all material respects.

Date: 10/04/2021

Seell a. Buffar Gerald A. Buccafusco